

à

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.11

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.12461-12464/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 15/01/2013 in WP Nos.23076 to 23079 of 2007 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

NARESH KUMAR THAKUR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRINCIPAL/EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR CATC, ALLAH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents, exemption from filing O.T. of the addl. documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date:16/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.
Ms. I. Abenla Aier,Adv.
Ms. Srijana Lamba,Adv.
Ms. Saumya Agarwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.S. Sidhu,Adv.
Mr. Ganesh Kamath,Adv.
for M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for three weeks for filing rejoinder affidavit.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER