

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12461-12464/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 15/01/2013 in WP No.23076/2007,WP No.23077/2007,WP No.23078/2007,WP No.23079/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

NARESH KUMAR THAKUR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRINCIPAL/EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR CATC, ALLAH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents, exemption from filing OT of the additional documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/11/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.
Ms. Saumya Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chander Uday Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.
Mr. T.S. Sidhu, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Ganesh Kamath, Adv. for
M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for final disposal in the month of January, 2014 on a non-miscellaneous day.

Pleadings be completed in the meantime.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R-cum-P.S.

[Usha Sharma]
Court Master