

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
12461-12464/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/01/2013
in WP No. 23076-23079/2007 passed by the High Court Of Judicature
at Allahabad)

NARESH KUMAR THAKUR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRINCIPAL/EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR CATC, ALLAH
(With interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/09/2014

These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.
Ms. S. Lama, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Gunjan Sinha Sani, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.
For M/s. M. V. Kini & Associates

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

To be listed on a non-miscellaneous day.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Meenakshi Kohli
Date: 2014.09.06
06:39:13 IST
Reason: