

ITEM NO.801  
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.9

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).  
12461-12464/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/01/2013  
in WP No. 23076-23079/2007 passed by the High Court Of Judicature  
at Allahabad)

NARESH KUMAR THAKUR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRINCIPAL/EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR CATC, ALLAH  
(With interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

Respondent(s)

Date : 21/09/2015 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Vernika Tomar, Adv.  
Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on 06.10.2015.

(Meenakshi Kohli)  
COURT MASTER

(Jaswinder Kaur)  
COURT MASTER